Food Access Survey

Q1 Have you ever, or do you currently use food assistance programs (e.g.
SNAP benefits, food bank, WIC, etc)?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 77.78%

No 22.22%
TOTAL
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Food Access Survey

Q2 If yes, which programs have you used? [SELECT ALL THAT APPLY]

Answered: 14  Skipped: 4

SNAP benefits
/ food stamps

Food bank
food pantry..

WIC benefits

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
SNAP benefits / food stamps 50.00%
64.29%

Food bank / food pantry services

WIC benefits 57.14%

Other (please specify) 0.00%

Total Respondents: 14

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Food Access Survey

Q3 Have you experienced any food insecurity (trouble getting or paying for
food) as a result of the COVID-19 pandemic?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 44.48% 8
NoO 55.56% 10
TOTAL 18
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Food Access Survey

Q4 Do you anticipate needing to use food assistance programs anytime
within the next 6 months?

Maybe _

No

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 16.67%
Maybe 55.56%

No 27.78%
TOTAL
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Q5 What is your primary means of transportation? [SELECT ALL THAT

Food Access Survey

APPLY]

Answered: 18

Skipped: 0

Personal
vehicle

Friend or
family member

Public
transportati...

Rideshare
tax

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Personal vehicle

Friend or family member

Public transportation — LINK, People for People, other
Rideshare / taxi

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 18

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.
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70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
100.00%

0.00%

5.56%

5.56%

0.00%

DATE

18



Food Access Survey

Q6 If it were available, would you use a delivery system to receive supplies
from your local food bank / food pantry to your home or neighborhood?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 88.89% 16
No 11.11% 2
TOTAL 18
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Food Access Survey

Q7 Zip code where you live?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

717

DATE

8/4/2020 12:03 PM
7/29/2020 3:47 PM
7/29/2020 3:09 PM
7/29/2020 6:31 AM
7/28/2020 3:20 PM
7/28/2020 2:57 PM
7/28/2020 2:49 PM
7/28/2020 2:32 PM
7/28/2020 2:24 PM
7/28/2020 11:33 AM
7/28/2020 9:59 AM
7/27/2020 7:37 AM
7/24/2020 1:54 PM
7/23/2020 2:42 PM
7/23/2020 1:12 PM
7/22/2020 6:52 PM
7/22/2020 5:02 PM
7/21/2020 7:07 PM



